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Direction
Brzezinka Nobla — Osiedle Obrońców Pokoju

27 stops

Open route schedule

Brzezinka Nobla

Brzezinka Gutenberga

Brzezinka Wyczółkowskiego Rondo [nż]

Stare Łabędy Roca

Stare Łabędy Sse

Gliwice Zakład Opla

Osiedle Waryńskiego Pętla

Osiedle Waryńskiego Granitowa

Stare Gliwice Wiejska

Stare Gliwice Ogródki Działkowe

Gliwice Cmentarz Centralny

Osiedle Wojska Polskiego Ordona

Osiedle Wojska Polskiego Czwartaków

Gliwice Aleja Majowa

Gliwice Wyspiańskiego

Gliwice Jasnogórska

Gliwice Plac Piłsudskiego

Gliwice Częstochowska

Gliwice Piwna

Gliwice Centrum Przesiadkowe

Gliwice Toszecka

Route schedule
Brzezinka Nobla — Osiedle Obrońców Pokoju

Monday 05:40-22:16

Tuesday 05:40-22:16

Wednesday 05:40-22:21

Thursday 05:40-22:16

Friday 05:40-22:16

Saturday 06:11-22:21

Sunday 06:11-22:21

Route info

Direction: Brzezinka Nobla

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-699-445470731-2878470492
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Gliwice Świętojańska

Osiedle Kopernika Myśliwska

Obrońców Pokoju Lisia

Obrońców Pokoju Jałowcowa

Obrońców Pokoju Paderewskiego

Osiedle Obrońców Pokoju



Direction
Osiedle Obrońców Pokoju — Brzezinka Nobla

27 stops

Open route schedule

Osiedle Obrońców Pokoju

Obrońców Pokoju Wiśniowa

Obrońców Pokoju Paderewskiego

Obrońców Pokoju Jałowcowa

Obrońców Pokoju Lisia

Osiedle Kopernika Myśliwska

Gliwice Świętojańska

Gliwice Toszecka

Gliwice Centrum Przesiadkowe

Gliwice Plac Piastów

Gliwice Strzody

Gliwice Plac Piłsudskiego

Gliwice Jasnogórska

Gliwice Aleja Majowa

Osiedle Wojska Polskiego Czwartaków

Osiedle Wojska Polskiego Ordona

Gliwice Cmentarz Centralny

Stare Gliwice Ogródki Działkowe

Stare Gliwice Wiejska

Osiedle Waryńskiego Granitowa

Osiedle Waryńskiego Pętla

Gliwice Zakład Opla

Stare Łabędy Sse

Stare Łabędy Roca

Brzezinka Wyczółkowskiego Rondo [nż]

Route schedule
Osiedle Obrońców Pokoju — Brzezinka Nobla

Monday 05:03-23:11

Tuesday 05:03-23:11

Wednesday 05:03-23:11

Thursday 05:03-23:11

Friday 05:03-23:11

Saturday 05:09-21:09

Sunday 05:09-21:09

Route info

Direction: Osiedle Obrońców Pokoju

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-699-445470731-2878470492


Brzezinka Gutenberga

Brzezinka Nobla

699 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gliwice

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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